
The Bradley Read-a-Thon fundraiser begins March 15. 
Let’s have some fun while working hard to meet our reading goals! 

Spirit Week #1 – Dress-Up 

Monday, March 15 - Harry Potter or Fairy Tales 

Tuesday, March 16 – PAJAMA DAY FOR ACTIVATING 
YOUR READ-A-THON WEBPAGE 

Wednesday, March 17 – St. Patrick’s Day - Wear Green and Gold 

Thursday, March 18 – Literary Character of Your Choice 

Friday, March 19 – Superhero Day! 
No weapons or (non-COVID) face masks. 

Spirit Week #2 – Select a book to read from the following categories: 

Monday, March 22 – Biography  

Tuesday, March 23 – Poetry 

Wednesday, March 24 – Science or Animals 

Thursday, March 25 – Non-Fiction 

Friday, March 26 – Comic Book or Graphic Novel 




